POLICY FOR THE USE OF THE ANTHONY J. KNIPP MEMORIAL SIGN

The Moffat Library of Washingtonville is pleased to have been able to construct and dedicate the Anthony J. Knipp Memorial Sign.

This sign serves as a primary library outlet for the dissemination of library information to the general public.

It is a means of information distribution for those people who might not otherwise become aware of library services which are available through other channels of distribution.

The information to be disseminated by means of the sign includes various library services, activities, program and functions conducted either by the library staff, or under the direct auspices and sponsorship of the Moffat Library of Washingtonville with the purpose being the advocacy and advancement of the Moffat Library and libraries in general.

All announcements to be placed in the sign will be subject to the approval and installation instructions of the library director.

Adopted by the Moffat Library Board of Trustees June 26, 2006